Micro Power System
MPS10
Micro Power System
MPS10
900W @ -54VDC
The MPS10 is a micro power system optimized for use at the network edge.  It works in both controlled and uncontrolled
environments, enabling deployment in outside plant enclosures or at the customer premises.  The low profile, compact,
integrated design provides all of the power, distribution and management required for applications where space is at a

CONTROLLER
System Shelf and Distribution
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Shelf, 19" 438173-L1
Controller & Software Distribution Kit 438173-L80
Distribution, 8 Pos GMT fuse  438173-L20
Fuse, Battery Disconnect 3150098P-30
Rectifier, -48V 6A 300W MSM6A50
Rectifier, blank 4281003P
Adapter, 19” to 23” mounting 438173-L145
Alarm Module, SNMP 438173- L90
Alarm Module, Relay 438173-L91
Cable, alarm, 10’ for List 91 438173-L95
Cable, alarm, 50’ for List 91 438173-L96
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Low Voltage Disconnect 438173-L70
Battery Temp Probe (optional) 438173-L60
Cable, Battery Temp Probe, 10’ 438173-L61
Cable, Battery Temp Probe, 50’ 438173-L62
AC Line Cord, 10', 5-15 438173-L110
AC Line Cord, 10’, none 438173-L111
AC Line Cord, 10’, L620P 438173-L112
Product Manual, Printed Hard Copy 438173-L175
Spares
Controller, Micro Power System MSC1100
Kit, Spares 438173-L170
INPUT
Voltage Range	�� 120 / 240 VAC
Frequency	� 45 – 65 Hz
Current	 < 13.5 Amps